CONVERGED ACCESS POINT
ALL-IN-ONE CONVERGED ACCESS DEVICE ASSURES IP QOS
AND SECURITY WITH LOWEST TCO FOR SMB AND REMOTE OFFICES
The Converged Access Point (CAP) integrates best-of-breed traffic management, VoIP control, firewall and VPN security to
offer premium application performance, security and low TCO for SMB and remote office environments. Key features include:
• Toll-quality VoIP, jitter-free video and business-class IP data performance
• Precise per user application performance guarantees
• WAN optimization with bandwidth utilization that can exceed 95%

Power Consumption:
- 1.0A @ 230VAC, 2.0A @ 115 VAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAP1000-E-4A-O  ETHERNET WAN WITH 4 ANALOG
VOICE PORTS
CAP1000-E-8A-O ETHERNET WAN WITH 8 ANALOG
VOICE PORTS
CAP1000-E-12A-O  ETHERNET WAN WITH 12 ANALOG
VOICE PORTS
CAP1000-E-16A-O ETHERNET WAN WITH 16 ANALOG
VOICE PORTS
CAP1000-E-4A-W  ETHERNET WAN WITH 4 ANALOG
VOICE PORTS AND 802.11 B/G WAP
(FACTORY OPTION ONLY)
CAP PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT MODEL